

---

## Materiale Instalatii sanitare

I.D.: 64285886

---

Data  
publicarii 14.12.21

Coduri CPV

44411000-4

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 2.240,29 RON - 2.240,29 RON

---

Descriere: COLTARE =200X3.37=674 SILICON BIZON =4X16.81=67,24 MONTAJ KIT 310=4X20.17=80,68  
YALE=5X41.18=205.9 DILUANT 0.9L=5X8.41=42.05 TEAVA DE110=2X29.41=58.82 ROBINET  
=2X57.99=115.98 FLEEXIBIL 40CM 1/2-1/2=4X10.09=40.36 HOLSULUBURI DE  
6=200X0.34=68 DIBLURI DE 10=200X0.68=136 VAS WC=3X116.81=350.43 REZERVOR  
WC=3X108.40=325.2 COT WC DE 110=3X25.21=75.63 mai putin

---